MAY/JUNE

FAIRFIELD GRACE

2014

e e = Check out what’s coming up!

HIGH SCHOOL/YOUNG ADUL

Grades 9 and above

Sunday, May 1°!

International Taste of Fairfield Grace
5:00 - 7:00 PM
(stay until 7:15 to help clean up for free food!)

Sunday, May 8™

NO MEETING
Mother’s Day

Sunday, May 15™

Go Karting

4:00 - 6:00 PM (depart and return to FG UMC)
at Stratford Speedway - cost $10

Sunday, May 22"
Extreme Game Night and Dinner
7:00 - 8:15 PM

Sunday, May 29"
NO MEETING
Memorial Day Weekend

MISSION TRIP EVENTS

Saturday, May 14™
Shredding Day Fundraiser
9:00 - 12:00 PM
Saturday, May 28™
Mission Trip Car Wash Fundraiser
8:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Friday, July 29"
Orientation Meeting and Pizza
5:30 - 7:30 PM (parents stay 5:30-6:30)
Sun, July 31°" - Sat, August 6™
West Virginia Mission Trip

All information is on our website

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grades 6-8

Sunday, May 22"

Outdoor Color Wars and Dinner
5:30 - 7:00 PM

*wear white and be prepared to get messy!
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Director of Youth Ministries, Lauren Regan

EVENTS FOR ALL YOUTH

Sunday, May 8™

Youth Sunday Service
10:00 - 11:30 AM

Saturday, May 14™ and June 11"
Fairfield Grace Spaghetti Dinner
4:45 - 7:00 PM (4:15 to help for free food!)

Sunday, June 5™

Confirmation Sunday Service
10:00 - 11:30 AM

End of the Year BBQ and Lake Party

3:00 - 5:00 PM at the Schindler’s
RSVP on our website
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email: fairfieldgraceumcyouth@gmail.com
phone: 203-339-5152

website: www.fairfieldgrace.org/ministries/youth-ministries




